Pearland Elite District Qualifier 2024 2

Meet Results
Sep 16, 2024

Rank Num

Name
Gym

Page: 1

Printed: 10/13/2024 3:06:49 PM

Women/ 4/ Jr B
Session: 1

Judge's Signatures

T

m -

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

334

344

371

381

356

294

197

368

348

133

236

229

257

139

176

122

Colette Wicker
Pearland Elite

Jacqueline Christian
Discover

Emilia Mutis
Discover

Josephine Teaff
Discover

Mary Frances Klaes
Discover

Kinzie Frizzell
Pearland Elite

Kenner McKinley
BGA

Milana Morales
Discover

Berkeley Hebert
Discover

Ava Rosenberg
HGC

Flora Campbell
Champion

Reya Thompson
Biron's

Jennings McGullam
Champion

Gabriella Sullivan
HGC

Piper Fowler
AAGTX

Eleanor Munson
HGC
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9.500 38.400
2 1
9.600 38.125
1 2
9.350 37.125
3 3
9.275 36.600
5 4
9.325 36.350
4 5
9.050 36.000
T 6
8.825 35.875
13 7
9.000 35.650
9T 8
8.850 35.175
12 9
7.900 35.000
16 10
9.250 34.900
6 11
9.050 34.450
T 12
8.875 33.275
11 13
8.500 33.125
15 14
8.725 33.050
14 15
9.000 32.800
9T 16



